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& NEW YORK

ANTHONE R. DAMIANAKIS*

Corporate Records Bureau
Division of Corporations
Department of State

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Re: C(rystal Seas Limited Partnership
Our File No. 2438

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed herewith please find a Certificate of
Amendment to Limited Partnership of Crystal Seas Limited
Partnership for filing. Also enclosed is a copy of same,
which we request you certify and return to this cffice.

Oour check in the amount of §105.00 is enclased to
cover your charges.

If you regquire anything further, please do not
hesitate to contact us.

lncerely,

Ray Peacock

RP/dL
Enclosures
Co: Mr. Seaton



CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TCO LIMITED PARTNERSHIP [_ am.Egl)
OF CRYSTAL SEAS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ui MR 20 > 5, 5
SECRET ’

This is an Amendment to the Certificate of Limite dALLA” 85
Partnership of Crystal Seas Limited Partnership that was
filed with the Secretary of State on October 10, 19%4 to
change the percentage of ownership on Exhibit “A”, the
Limited Partnership Agreement.

Dated this /U  day of F&Sﬁuﬁ/{}/ , 2006.

LOE STAT
& FLo I[?A

GENERAL PARTNER
SEVEN SEAS EQUITIES, INC.

e O

DON SEATON, Preéident
1216 South Myrtle Ave.
Clearwater, FL 33756

STATE OF FLORIDA )
COUNTY OF PINELLAS)

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this

ZU day of Eééggﬁg)f, 2006 by DON SEATON, as President of
Seven Seas Equities, Inc.

Notary Publr?é‘: g

Pergonally known Z: OR produced identification
Type of identification produced:

SNU4,,  DAFAYE HUGHES

* o MY COMMISSION ¥ DD 20857
B, EXPIRES: July 2, 2007
4¢°,ndr Bonded Thru Budget Notary Sarvices




CRYSTAL SEAS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Name and address

Seven Seas Equities Inc.-Gen. Partner
1216 So. Myrtle Ave.
Clearwater, FL. 33756

Dr. Robert C. Buckner Revocable Trust
U/A/D 1/16/03

65 Deer Run Drive

Waynesville, NC 28786

George Dykstra, Revocable Trust
dated 12/13/88

39 Mercury Ave.

Tiburon, CA 94920

Paul H. Dykstra

The Northern Trust Co. Plan Administrator
P.O. Box 92984

Chicago, IL 60675-2984

Robert Johnston
3960 Meadowbreeze Court, Ste. 41
Palm Harbor, FL. 34684

Glenda Bearce
3914 fieldstone Court, Apt. 113
Palm Harbor, FL. 34684

Patricia A. Middleton
109 Walker Creek Drive
Crawfordville, FL. 32327

% Ownership

81.00

4.00

2.50

2.50

2.00

2.00

6.00

FILED

SECRETARY OF s
TALLARASS #F STATE
10/13/94 — 70% £, FLORIDA

12/31/05 -11%

Date of owne

10/13/94

10/13/94

10/13/94

2/01/95

2/01/95

2/01/95




