A940000 FBE83

- 1		*	
		- 2005 MAR (2006 MAR 20 ₽ 2
		SECRET/ TALLAHA:	SECRETARY OF STA
	(Requestor's Name)		
	(Address)		
			500068105
	(Address)		
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
	PICK-UP WAIT MA	AIL	03/20/060104801
	(Business Entity Name)		
	(Document Number)		
	Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
	Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
	AL		
	1		

Office Use Only

: 31

305

1 **HU5.UE

LAW OFFICE

PEACOCK & GAFFNEY

FILED

PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION 2348 SUNSET POINT ROAD CLEARWATER, FLORIDA 33765 (727) 796-7774 FAX (727) 797-6317

2006 MAR 20 P 2: 31

RAY PEACOCK
PATRICK F. GAFFNEY⁺
ANTHONE R. DAMIANAKIS*

March 16, 2006

SECRETARY OF STATE & FAMILY LAWYER
TALLAHASSEE, FLOR!DALICENSED IN NEW YORK

Corporate Records Bureau Division of Corporations Department of State P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32301

> Re: Crystal Seas Limited Partnership Our File No. 2438

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed herewith please find a Certificate of Amendment to Limited Partnership of Crystal Seas Limited Partnership for filing. Also enclosed is a copy of same, which we request you certify and return to this office.

Our check in the amount of \$105.00 is enclosed to cover your charges.

If you require anything further, please do not hesitate to contact us.

Sincerely,

Ray Peacock

RP/dl Enclosures Cc: Mr. Seaton

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF CRYSTAL SEAS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

FILED

2006 MAR 20 P 2: 31

This is an Amendment to the Certificate of Limited Partnership of Crystal Seas Limited Partnership that was filed with the Secretary of State on October 10, 1994 to change the percentage of ownership on Exhibit "A", the Limited Partnership Agreement.

Dated this 10 day of FEBRUARY, 2006.

GENERAL PARTNER

SEVEN SEAS EQUITIES, INC.

By:

DON SEATON, President 1216 South Myrtle Ave. Clearwater, FL 33756

STATE OF FLORIDA)
COUNTY OF PINELLAS)

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this // day of FERRYARY, 2006 by DON SEATON, as President of Seven Seas Equities, Inc.

Notary Public Hugher

Personally known X OR produced identification ______
Type of identification produced:______



CRYSTAL SEAS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

FILED

Name and address	% Ownership	Date of ownership MAR 20 P 2: 31
Seven Seas Equities IncGen. Partne 1216 So. Myrtle Ave. Clearwater, FL 33756	er 81.00	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 10/13/94 – 70% 12/31/05 – 11%
Dr. Robert C. Buckner Revocable Tr U/A/D 1/16/03 65 Deer Run Drive Waynesville, NC 28786	rust 4.00	10/13/94
George Dykstra, Revocable Trust dated 12/13/88 39 Mercury Ave. Tiburon, CA 94920	2.50	10/13/94
Paul H. Dykstra The Northern Trust Co. Plan Admini P.O. Box 92984 Chicago, IL 60675-2984	2.50 istrator	10/13/94
Robert Johnston 3960 Meadowbreeze Court, Ste. 41 Palm Harbor, FL 34684	2.00	2/01/95
Glenda Bearce 3914 fieldstone Court, Apt. 113 Palm Harbor, FL 34684	2.00	2/01/95
Patricia A. Middleton 109 Walker Creek Drive Crawfordville, FL 32327	6.00	2/01/95